Features
TREK-570 Compact In-Vehicle Computing Box for
Fleet Management
	� Equipped with DeviceOn/iService software for remote device management
	� Can be paired with TREK-303/306 in-vehicle smart display via a single-cable
connection
	� Supports real-time rear view monitoring
	� Dual independent displays/audio outputs for in-vehicle infotainment and

Specifications Cont.
*Dependant on device model
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-570-00A1E TREK-570 FL intel BYT E3826 barebone unit
TREK-570-LWBXA1E TREK-570 FL W/LTE (EU)/GPS/WLAN/BT/W10 IoT LTSB
TREK-570-LWBXB1E TREK-570 FL W/LTE (US)/GPS/WLAN/BT/W10 IoT LTSB
Note: Linux OS image is available upon request
Packing List
Part Number Description
1700019031 Power cable, 2 m
1700023050-11 Generic I/O cable
1700023051-01 Vehicle I/O cable
1654011716-01 Waterproof RJ45 locking kit
1750007724-01 3-in-1 (LTE/GPS/Wi-Fi) antenna, 3 m
1750007723-01 Wi-Fi antenna, 3 m
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
TREK-303R-HA0E TREK-303 7" WVGA in-vehicle smart display
TREK-306D-HA0E TREK-306DH 10.4" XVGA in-vehicle smart display
1700020007 M cable SCSI-36P(M)/SCSI-36P(M), 2 m, for TREK-303
1700020008 M cable SCSI-36P(M)/SCSI-36P(M), 5 m, for TREK-303
1700019464 A cable 1*3P-5.08/DC jack+SW, 155 mm, for in-house
testing